LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Bill Fact Sheet — January 5, 2026
https://legilist.com
Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/10009

HR 10009

Revitalizing America’s Housing Act

Congress: 118 (20232025, Ended)

Chamber: House

Policy Area: Housing and Community Development

Introduced: Oct 18, 2024

Current Status. Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committees on Ways and Means
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committees on Ways and Means,
Oversight and Accountability, Energy and Commerce, and Veterans' Affairs, for a period to be subsequently determined

by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee
concerned. (Oct 18, 2024)

Official Text: https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/10009

Sponsor

Name: Rep. Lawler, Michael [R-NY-17]
Party: Republican < State: NY ¢ Chamber: House

Cosponsors

No cosponsors are listed for this bill.

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Oct 18, 2024
Financial Services Committee House Referred To Oct 18, 2024
Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Oct 18, 2024
Veterans' Affairs Committee House Referred To Oct 18, 2024
Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Oct 18, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags
Policy Area:

Housing and Community Development


https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/10009
https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/10009
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000599

Related Bills

Bill

118 HR
7480

118 HR
3507

118 HR
7280

118 HR
6864

118
HJIRES
170

118 S 657

118 S
1557

118 HR
7171

118 S
3627

118 HR
6863

118 HR
6550

118 HR
6552

118 HR
5761

118 HR
5198

118 HR
4787

118 S
1988

118 S
1688

118 HR
3238

118 HR
1366

118 HR
1321

118 S 577

Summary

Relationship Last Action

Related bill

Related hill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Dec 5, 2024: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing,
and Urban Affairs.

Aug 30, 2024: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 542.

Jul 23, 2024: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing,
and Urban Affairs.

Jul 18, 2024: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 488.

Jun 27, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.

Apr 16, 2024: Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs Subcommittee on Housing,
Transportation, and Community Development. Hearings held.

Apr 16, 2024: Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs Subcommittee on Housing,
Transportation, and Community Development. Hearings held.

Jan 31, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Jan 18, 2024: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
Dec 19, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.

Dec 1, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.

Dec 1, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on Ways
and Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Sep 27, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Aug 11, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.

Jul 20, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.

Jun 14, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

May 18, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

May 11, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Mar 3, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.

Mar 1, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Mar 1, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

No summary is currently available for this bill.


https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7480
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7480
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/3507
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/3507
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7280
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7280
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6864
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6864
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hjres/170
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hjres/170
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hjres/170
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/657
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1557
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1557
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7171
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7171
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/3627
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/3627
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6863
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6863
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6550
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6550
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6552
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6552
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/5761
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/5761
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/5198
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/5198
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/4787
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/4787
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1988
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1988
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1688
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1688
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/3238
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/3238
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1366
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1366
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1321
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1321
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/577

Actions Timeline

e Oct 18, 2024: Introduced in House

e Oct 18, 2024: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committees on Ways and Means,
Oversight and Accountability, Energy and Commerce, and Veterans' Affairs, for a period to be subsequently
determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the
committee concerned.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

