

HR 10009

Revitalizing America's Housing Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)

Chamber: House

Policy Area: Housing and Community Development

Introduced: Oct 18, 2024

Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committees on Ways and Means

Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committees on Ways and Means, Oversight and Accountability, Energy and Commerce, and Veterans' Affairs, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned. (Oct 18, 2024)

Official Text: <https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/10009>

Sponsor

Name: Rep. Lawler, Michael [R-NY-17]

Party: Republican • **State:** NY • **Chamber:** House

Cosponsors

No cosponsors are listed for this bill.

Committee Activity

Committee	Chamber	Activity	Date
Energy and Commerce Committee	House	Referred To	Oct 18, 2024
Financial Services Committee	House	Referred To	Oct 18, 2024
Oversight and Government Reform Committee	House	Referred To	Oct 18, 2024
Veterans' Affairs Committee	House	Referred To	Oct 18, 2024
Ways and Means Committee	House	Referred To	Oct 18, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Housing and Community Development

Related Bills

Bill	Relationship	Last Action
118 HR 7480	Related bill	Dec 5, 2024: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
118 HR 3507	Related bill	Aug 30, 2024: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 542.
118 HR 7280	Related bill	Jul 23, 2024: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
118 HR 6864	Related bill	Jul 18, 2024: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 488.
118 HJRES 170	Related bill	Jun 27, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
118 S 657	Related bill	Apr 16, 2024: Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs Subcommittee on Housing, Transportation, and Community Development. Hearings held.
118 S 1557	Related bill	Apr 16, 2024: Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs Subcommittee on Housing, Transportation, and Community Development. Hearings held.
118 HR 7171	Related bill	Jan 31, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
118 S 3627	Related bill	Jan 18, 2024: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
118 HR 6863	Related bill	Dec 19, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
118 HR 6550	Related bill	Dec 1, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
118 HR 6552	Related bill	Dec 1, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
118 HR 5761	Related bill	Sep 27, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
118 HR 5198	Related bill	Aug 11, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
118 HR 4787	Related bill	Jul 20, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
118 S 1988	Related bill	Jun 14, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
118 S 1688	Related bill	May 18, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
118 HR 3238	Related bill	May 11, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
118 HR 1366	Related bill	Mar 3, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
118 HR 1321	Related bill	Mar 1, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
118 S 577	Related bill	Mar 1, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

- **Oct 18, 2024:** Introduced in House
- **Oct 18, 2024:** Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committees on Ways and Means, Oversight and Accountability, Energy and Commerce, and Veterans' Affairs, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.